CARTRIDGE FAMILY

LAWSON JR.
DARR
NOVITSKIR
LAWSON JOANNE
WOODY
LAWSON SR.
SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT
SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON
CHIP N CHUNK
TORRES
GALLAGHER
HARRIS B
STANLEY
NOVITSKI B
NOVITSKI E
LANE
CURTIS PRUSSMAN
E ROBERSON
SCOTTG
SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT
SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON
HIT N MISS
SAWLE
PICKETT
THORNTON
EDLINJ
EDLIN G
J LACKEY

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI

HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 TTLTO SHOT

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22 4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22 5/3/22 5/10/22

43 35 37
42 47
24 26 32 26
30 25 31 33
33 40 36 36
28 43 35 30

93 80 84 89
125 125 125 125

83 89 80 97
125 125 125 125

1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

38 34 43
43 43 40 48
43 42 40 41
39
37
43 43 43 45
29 34 34 25
47

115 117 102 99
125 125 125 125

92 93 89 100
125 125 125 125
10.5 9.5 7 7

1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

37 42 34 37

35 39 a4

37 43 35 38

40

48 45 39 a4
39 35 38

110 99 93 97
125 125 125 125
87 109 80 104

125 125 125 125
9.5 6 10.5 7.5

1 2 3 4

26 35 31 32
47

19 29 28 30

29 17 26 38

36 42 31

25 33 31 38

73 77 73 98
125 125 125 125

62 79 74 87
125 125 125 125
5.5 1 2 10.5

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

43 42 33 33
45 a4
43 45 42 a4

39 24 35

43 15 44 47
38 41

33 42 41

102 99 108 116
125 125 125 125

102 105 91 101
125 125 125 125
5.5 10.5 7 9

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

42 35 42 48
39 32 39
41 42 31 43

45 4 44

35 40 34
94 95 106 97
125 125 125 125
94 100 83 97

125 125 125 125
6 9.5 4 6.5

5 6 7 8

38 35

45 48

31 34

24 26

28 45

86 89

125 125
80 99

125 125
2 7.5

9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

36 38
46 47
32

44 45
32 41
48

99 113
125 125
89 106
125 125
2.5 45
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

37 45
37 42
37 42
45 47
30 35
101 111
125 125
85 90
125 125
5.5 6.5

9 10

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22 4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22 5/3/22 5/10/22

DATE

136
214
229
254

667
1250

1250
64.5

TTLTO
DATE

340
263

169
37
442
274
47
116
48

1070
1250

968
1250
73

TTLTO
DATE

1003
1250

929
1250
71.5

TTLTO
DATE

AT

450
250
500
500
350
500

SHOT
AT

450
300
500
250

50
500
400

150
50

SHOT
AT

500
400
500

50
450
400

SHOT
AT

AVG

53.11%
54.40%
42.80%
45.80%
72.57%
52.60%

53.36%

52.08%

AVG

75.56%
87.67%
86.60%
67.60%
74.00%
88.40%
68.50%
94.00%
77.33%
96.00%

85.60%

77.44%

AVG

79.80%
76.75%
77.80%
80.00%
89.11%
71.50%

80.24%

74.32%

AVG

52.72%

81.52%

77.28%



VANOSTER S
BALLANTYNE
JONES
DUNCAN
BAXTER
CASLER
VANOSTER M

WADE
HUBER
GUEST
STEVENS E
WILSON J
VEATCH
TURNER
PANTLEO M

CORKINS
CONNER
HAYES
MOORE
CLARK
JAMES
ODONNEL
N MOON

HOLY TRAP
34 36 25 24
35 40 43 43
31 37 25 15
39 28 36
32 34 21 31

40 41 29 40

28 23 28

SCORED 16 YARD 95 104 70 84
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
SCORED HDCP TTI 82 84 90 82
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
POINTS WON 7 2.5 12 3

WEEK 1 2 3 4

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

EXECUTIVE LIMO

43 41 37 38
44 a7 38
30 35 32
35 39 46 47
19 24 18 29
42 35
43 37 45 42
43 16
SCORED 16 YARD” 108 117 104 111
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
SCORED HDCP TTI 100 87 105 91
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
POINTS WON 6 8 9 95
WEEK 1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22
METRO ASPHALT
46 40 45 45
35 35 30 39
38 ) 40 4
34 36 M 35
26 29 28
40 16 39 40
SCORED 16 YARD” 105 119 111 107
16'S SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
SCORED HDCP TTI 88 88 84 94
HDCP SHOT AT 125 125 125 125
POINTS WON 25 8 4 45
WEEK 1 2 3 4

38 37 32 34

43 44 44 47
7 22 31

32 42 40 43

24 30 31 32
33 37 38 39
36 41 33 25

107 105 98 106
125 125 125 125
75 96 91 89
125 125 125 125
9.5 12.5 11 7
5 6 7 8

4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

37 38 40 42
40 43 42 a4
35 29 34 35
39 38 42
28 27 34
38 34 33
42 43 44 47
39 47 44 )

112 110 108 119

125 125 125 125
89 95 100 99

125 125 125 125
75 2 7 8

5 6 7 8

4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

41 42 45
37 44 39 41
39 37
33 39 41
24 33 40
42 48 42
26 34 37 36
37
95 90 112 112
125 125 125 125
97 92 93 98
125 125 125 125
7 2.5 5 6
5 6 7 8

32 35
47 49
24
40 38
35 32
40 42
24 31
92 100
125 125
97 100
125 125
12 5
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

42 43
45
41
43 41
23
43 39
40
45 a8
107 118
125 125
89 103
125 125
9 85
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

47 45
41 45
40
35 33
44 42
35
101 116
125 125
101 89
125 125
8 4
9 10

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22 4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22 5/3/22 5/10/22

FT. LEVENWORTH

327
435
192
338
302
379
269

961
1250

886
1250
81.5

TTLTO
DATE

1114
1250

766
1250
74.5

TTLTO
DATE

386
278
327
180
383
168

37

1068
1250

924
1250
51.5

TTLTO
DATE

500
500
400
450
500
500
450

SHOT
AT

500
400
400
450
400
350
450
400

SHOT
AT

450
500
350
400
300
450
250

50

SHOT
AT

65.40%
87.00%
48.00%
75.11%
60.40%
75.80%
59.78%

76.88%

70.88%

AVG

80.20%
84.25%
67.75%
82.22%
50.50%
75.43%
85.11%
88.50%

89.12%

61.28%

AVG

88.00%
77.20%
79.43%
81.75%
60.00%
85.11%
67.20%
74.00%

85.44%

73.92%

AVG

73.88%

75.20%

79.68%



NUSS

HUBBARD

PERRY

WALDEIER

HACKETT

PAGENKOPF

STIBBE

STOCKMAN
SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT
SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

BUCKSHOTS

FOLEY

DICK

JACKSON

O'NEIL

LOCKRIDGE

TEMPLE

ALLEN

HERRICK
SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT
SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

ROCK RIDGE

VON BEHREN

SCHOLD

PURCELL M

ANDERSON J

GILLMORE C

RICKETTS

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

AVIATION TECH
BENJAMIN

42 42 35 39

39 41 34

45 38 39

40 43 30 43

36 33 39 37

35 42 47 37
38 19
38 32

115 117 99 106
125 125 125 125

87 85 84 93
125 125 125 125
7.5 5 6.5 6

1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

47 48 42 44
47 43 40 42
40 44 36

36 43 32 42
37 31

37 33 31 38

108 117 99 101
125 125 125 125

102 98 82 95
125 125 125 125
13 7 5.5 3

1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

42 45 35 42
40 38 37 37
20 25 34

32 20
44 31 47
43

68 93 85 105
125 125 125 125

77 86 73 98
125 125 125 125
0 2.5 2.5 10

1 2 3 4

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

41 36 38

45 38 41 41
35 42 41
38 38 38 38
40 43 46 44
22 34 33 40
39 46 39 41

36
31

103 104 113 120
125 125 125 125

94 95 94 91
125 125 125 125

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

45 43 47 43
43 47 45
41 36 41 40
43 37 41 42

38 37 34 40

109 106 92 119
125 125 125 125

101 94 101 91
125 125 125 125
7 4.5 9 6.5

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

41 39 39 45
40 40 42 40
28 29 37 32
36 36 29 37
40 35 46

43

85 95 94 107
125 125 125 125

100 84 83 105
125 125 125 125
5.5 35 4 7.5
5 6 7 8

4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

40 37 41 44

39 43
44 39
41 43
43 48
36 36
38 41
42 38
116 113
125 125
97 106
125 125
10.5 9
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

45 47
46
42 45
a1 32
45
44 41
113 108
125 125
104 103
125 125
11.5 6.5
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

40 39

42 39

35 40

42 39

44 42

43

99 104

125 125
104 102
125 125
7.5 6.5
9 10

5/3/22 5/10/22

38 42

1106
1250

926
1250
71

TTLTO
DATE

1072
1250

971
1250
73.5

TTLTO
DATE

395
280
271
329
129

935
1250

912

1250

49.5

TTLTO

DATE

357

500
400
450
500
500
500
150
250

SHOT
AT

500
400
450
500
100
250

50
300

SHOT
AT

500
500
450
400
400
150

SHOT
AT

450

81.00%
78.75%
79.56%
84.00%
69.20%
81.00%
62.00%
72.40%

88.48%

74.08%

AVG

90.20%
88.25%
81.11%
77.80%
68.00%
73.60%

0.00%
78.00%

85.76%

77.68%

AVG

81.40%
79.00%
62.22%
67.75%
82.25%
86.00%

74.80%

72.96%

AVG

79.33%

81.28%

81.72%

73.88%



KELLAM
GOTTSCHALK D
HAPPY
GOTTSCHALK F

REETER
BARNHILLT
BELL

PIPPIN
BARNHILL R
K DRAISEY
EDWARDS A

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI

HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

FIRING BLANKS

PERKINS ANDREW

TORRES K
GRAYBILL
AKINS

DAVIS

BLAINE
TAYLOR

SAM B
DANIEL BOSCH

LYLES C
BOIK
PRICE W

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

DUMPING LOADS

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

KLAY KILLERS

46 41 4
46 41 47
36 40 39
39 4 38

104 114 104
125 125 125
104 88 102
125 125 125
7 35 0 8.5
WEEK 1 2 3 4

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

40 40 29 34
37 41 25 31
33 42 35 45
31 37 35 34
18 16 15
34 28 35
27 34

83 110 90 95
125 125 125 125

76 88 90 88

125 125 125 125
11 10.5 5 10.5
WEEK 1 2 3 4

3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

30 40 31 46
24 28 26 22

24 35 16
12 7 10

29
24 26

31

52 72 65 81
125 125 125 125

65 57 59 70
125 125 125 125
2.5

WEEK 1 2 3 4
3/8/22 3/15/22 3/22/22 3/29/22

45 46 28 37
30 33 37
43 45 44

43 47 46 43
44 42 32 a4
44 a4 40 41

45 39 43

108 109 98 112
125 125 125 125
93 106 100 103
125 125 125 125
9 11 6 5

5 6 7 8

4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

23 40 46
23 43 41 33
34 45 42 40
32 33 42 34

33 43 30 30
27 28 31
33

97 108 95 99
125 125 125 125

62 96 95 90
125 125 125 125
3.5 12 12 6

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

40 41 42 41
28 29 29 28
30 25 30

16 24 21
7

12 27 30

20 33 34 39

68 69 88 74
125 125 125 125

66 89 75 85
125 125 125 125
7.5 0.5 1 2.5

5 6 7 8
4/5/22 4/12/22 4/19/22 4/26/22

36 47 37 37
34 42 38 43
44 46 47 42

44
44
42

105
125

93
125

9

48

39

93
125

125

10

5/3/22 5/10/22

40

43
40

42
4
42

102

125

104

125

11

9

42
40
45
)

35

27
38

110
125

97
125

10

5/3/22 5/10/22

39

18
25

21
34

77
125
60
125

9

45

41

29
40

103

125

82
125
5.5

10

5/3/22 5/10/22

41
45

47
45
45

402
340
365
248

1125
59

TTLTO
DATE

334
314
404
360

49
310
215
113

989
1250

886
1250
89.5

TTLTO
DATE

395
214

161
36
29

169

231

749
1250

708
1250
24.5

TTLTO
DATE

401
347
356

450
400
450
300

SHOT
AT

450
450
500
500
150

89.33%
85.00%
81.11%
82.67%

84.18%

78.67%

AVG

74.22%
69.78%
80.80%
72.00%
32.67%

450 68.89%

350
150

SHOT
AT

500
400
450
350
200

50
350
350

SHOT
AT

500
450
400

61.43%
75.33%

79.12%

70.88%

AVG

79.00%
53.50%
48.22%
46.00%
18.00%
58.00%
48.29%
66.00%

59.92%

56.64%

AVG

80.20%
77.11%
89.00%

81.42%

75.00%

58.28%



WARREN
DANIEL
LYLESR
LYLES M
TRUMP M
PRICE H
MORGAN D

SCORED 16 YARD
16'S SHOT AT

SCORED HDCP TTI
HDCP SHOT AT
POINTS WON

36
27

107
125

74
125
35

37
36
33
39

99
125

95
125
10.5

33
17
28
32

33

99
125

82
125
7.5

28

37

42

101
125

87
125
5.5

41
25
36

108
125

82
125
7.5

29

46

109
125

101
125
8.5

33

38
29

109
125

87
125

32

43

109
125

88
125
5.5

23
31

46

98
125

88
125
15

33
22

41
22

114
125

97
125
6.5

171
92
272
148
33
290
22

1053
1250

881
1250
65.5

250
200
400
250

50
350

50

68.40%
46.00%
68.00%
59.20%
66.00%
82.86%
44.00%

84.24%

70.48%

77.36%



